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LISTE DES JOUEURS SELECTIONNES

GARDIENS DE BUT

ARGNEY Paul
JEAN BAPTISTE Romain

DEFENSEURS

ZAGUE Yoram

KAYI SANDA Joachim

GADOU KOUAKOU Joane

KOUM MBONDO Emmanuel Alexi
DONAVIN Mathis

MEUPIYOU MENADJOU Bastien
SADI Aymen

TITI Yvann

MILIEUX DE TERRAIN

BOUABRE Saimon
BOUNEB Ismail
FERRO Nolan
AMOUGOU Mathis
SYLLA Fode
TRAORE Daouda

ATTAQUANTS

BOUCHENNA Mohamed-Amine
DIALLO Tidiane

KROUPI Eli Junior

GOMIS Tidiam

LAMBOURDE Mathis
ISSOUFOU Yanis Ali

23/05/2006
21/02/2006

15/05/2006
29/11/2006
17/01/2007
05/02/2006
22/11/2006
19/03/2006
10/04/2006
05/05/2006

01/06/2006
07/06/2006
18/01/2006
18/01/2006
16/04/2006
22/07/2006

15/06/2006
28/05/2006
23/06/2006
08/08/2006
09/01/2006
28/10/2006

LE HAVRE AC
FC METZ

PARIS SG
VALENCIENNES
PARIS SG

AJ AUXERRE
CLERMONT FOOT 63
FC NANTES
VALENCIENNES

ES TROYES AC

AS MONACO
VALENCIENNES
RC STRASBOURG
ASSE

RC LENS

OGC NICE

CLERMONT FOOT 63
RC STRASBOURG

FC LORIENT

SM CAEN

STADE RENNAIS
MONTPELLIER HSC



